
Grants and Contributions 2013/14  
 
Name of Organisation Payment 

Derbyshire Coalition for Inclusive Living 6,880.00 

CT4TC (Amber Valley Community Transport) 3,320.00 

Belper North Mill  41,421.32 

Amber Valley Access 3,080.00 

Citizens Advice  71,600.00 

Derbyshire Wildlife Trust 4,105.00 

Derbyshire Historic Buildings Partnership  5,000.00 

Economic Development Grants 750.00 

Heanor Traders Association 273.00 

Older Peoples Clubs 
16 grants 

 
1,729.00 

Youth Organisations 
3rd Codnor Scouts 
1st Ripley Guides 

 
100.00 
100.00 

Ripley Girl Guides 
Moorwood Moor Angling Club 
Fritchley WI 
Folk Friendly 
Belper Town Wind Band 
Fritchley Under Fives Play Group 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

Sports Award Grants 
11 grants of £200 

 
2,200.00 

Derbyshire Rural Community Council 2,670.00 

Derbyshire County Council - Regeneration Through Arts – Live & 
Local Partnership 

3,000.00 

Derbyshire County Council - Derwent Valley World Heritage Site  10,000.00 

Destination Management Partnership Contribution 9,500.00 

Derby and Nottinghamshire Chamber of Commerce 
Derbyshire County Council - Live & Local Partnership 
Derbyshire County Council - Arts Derbyshire 

1,108.35 
1,515.00 
2,053.00 

Derbyshire County Council - Community Rail Partnership 2,000.00 

Heanor Town Football Club Holdings  5,000.00 

Total £178,004.67 

 


