Grants and Contributions 2013/14

Name of Organisation	Payment
Derbyshire Coalition for Inclusive Living	6,880.00
CT4TC (Amber Valley Community Transport)	3,320.00
Belper North Mill	41,421.32
Amber Valley Access	3,080.00
Citizens Advice	71,600.00
Derbyshire Wildlife Trust	4,105.00
Derbyshire Historic Buildings Partnership	5,000.00
Economic Development Grants	750.00
Heanor Traders Association	273.00
Older Peoples Clubs	
16 grants	1,729.00
Youth Organisations	
3 rd Codnor Scouts	100.00
1 st Ripley Guides	100.00
Ripley Girl Guides	100.00
Moorwood Moor Angling Club	100.00
Fritchley WI	100.00
Folk Friendly	100.00
Belper Town Wind Band	100.00
Fritchley Under Fives Play Group	100.00
Sports Award Grants	
11 grants of £200	2,200.00
Derbyshire Rural Community Council	2,670.00
Derbyshire County Council - Regeneration Through Arts – Live &	3,000.00
Local Partnership	
Derbyshire County Council - Derwent Valley World Heritage Site	10,000.00
Destination Management Partnership Contribution	9,500.00
Derby and Nottinghamshire Chamber of Commerce	1,108.35
Derbyshire County Council - Live & Local Partnership	1,515.00
Derbyshire County Council - Arts Derbyshire	2,053.00
Derbyshire County Council - Community Rail Partnership	2,000.00
Heanor Town Football Club Holdings	5,000.00
Total	£178,004.67